01/06 N/UK 9.1.002.01
Pneufit D
metric
ø 4 ... 12 mm O/D tube
Pneufit D offers a broad range of over 600 plastic
fittings to compliment the popular Pneufit C, Pneufit M
and Pneufit Metal ranges.
Pneufit D fittings are manufactured from FDA approved

Suited for use in medical and analytical equipment for
fluid and gas control.
Ordering Examples
Information 2
Technical data
Medium:
Air and liquids
Operating pressure:
749,3 mmHg vacuum up to:
4 mm to 8 mm, -20°C to +20°C ; 15 bar
10 mm to 12 mm, -20°C to +20°C ; 12 bar
4 mm to 8 mm, +20°C to +65°C ; 10 bar
10 mm to 12 mm, +20°C to +65°C ; 7 bar
Temperature:
-20°C to 65°C
Tube Sizes:
4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12 mm
Thread Sizes:
1/8, 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 inch
BSPT, BSPP, UNF and UNS types
Tube Types:
Nylon, Polyurethane, Polyethylene
Materials
Body: Acetal
Seals: NBR
Release Sleeve: Acetal
Grab Ring: Stainless Steel
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
o amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
01/06N/UK 9.1.002.02
PNEUFIT® D
90°
1 2 3
4
D0˙˙˙˙˙˙˙
Method of assembly
1. Ensure that the end of
the tube is cut square and
is free from burrs.
2. Push the tube through the
release button and grab ring into
the fitting.
3. Push the tube firmly through the 'O' ring until it
bottoms on the tube stop then pull back.
4. To disconnect, push the tube into
the fitting, hold down the release
button and withdraw the tube.
Options selector
Thread size/tube size
Thread size/tube size
Type
Shape
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
o amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Collet- unique oval shape allowing for easier connecting and disconnecting.
Oring- NBR provides leak proof seal..
Body and Cap- made of highly durable acetal copolymer (POM).
Grab Ring- stainless steel teeth holds tubing in place.4
3
2
1
Page 6
01/06
PNEUFIT® D
N/UK 9.1.002.03
Page 5
Female adaptor